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Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 2/10/2026  8:11:43PM

 2 3661 ATKINS  6District 7 I  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 3663 BELLA VISTA  3District 7 I  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 7 3664 BERRYVILLE  1District 7 I  1  1  8 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 9 3665 BOONEVILLE  1District 7 I  1  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 17 3666 CLARKSVILLE  11District 7 I  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 3667 DANVILLE  9District 7 I  0  0  43 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 3668 DARDANELLE  4District 7 I  1  1  10 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 3673 FAYETTEVILLE  11District 7 I  3  3  33 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 27 3675 FORT SMITH NOON  12District 7 I  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 3678 GENTRY  2District 7 I  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 3680 GREEN FOREST  4District 7 I  0  0  9 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 3683 HARRISON  20District 7 I  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 3686 MORRILTON  1District 7 I  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 3688 MULBERRY  7District 7 I  3  3  17 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 4 3690 OZARK  7District 7 I  1  1  11 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 3693 PRAIRIE GROVE  2District 7 I  0  0  24 2  0  0 0  0  1  1

 23 3695 RUSSELLVILLE  9District 7 I  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 3699 SILOAM SPRINGS  2District 7 I  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 3701 VAN BUREN  6District 7 I  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 23 3728 MOUNTAIN HOME  27District 7 I  5  5  50 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 18 3788 CONWAY NOON  9District 7 I  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 3789 CONWAY EVENING  6District 7 I  3  3  11 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 12 36551 BENTONVILLE BREAKFAST  5District 7 I  4  4  17 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 12 48278 DOVER  4District 7 I  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 61690 PARIS  6District 7 I  2  2  8 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 5 65091 HUNTSVILLE  14District 7 I  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 66758 VILONIA  4District 7 I  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 107908 PEA RIDGE  7District 7 I  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0
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 8 118255 ELKINS  11District 7 I  1  1  19 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 119915 Gravette  7District 7 I  1  1  12 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 355  573 218
 30

 30  31  2  0  027 4  1  1
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